TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

29416|/JOHN OWAKA ONDAA

95327 NIXON MWARITA MWARUMBAH

96849 LILIAN CHEMUTAI CHOREGUENY
103469 ALBERT OSIYA MURUNGA
105683 STELLA MWARI MUTHURI
111381 ALICE WANGU MWANGI
111976 ALICE MUTHONI KUBWA
115022 JOSHUA MATHEKA WAMBUA
117945 CAROLINE WAIRIMU KIMANI
127652 JACKSON MUSANGO MWENGEA
129789 BENINA MUTONYI N.
131528 ANDERSON MUNYA DECHE
132087 JOSEPH KIOKO NDEVE
132259 SCHOLASTICA NDUKU MUTIO
132381 ANASTIASIA NZASU MUVENGEI
132635 SAMUEL MULEWA KAZUNGU
133298 WINNIE WAIRIMU MBUTHIA
133338 MAGDALINE KIBIRA
134005 DINNAH ZIPPORAH MOKORA
134402 TERESIA NABUKWANGWA M.
135253 ROSE KITHYOKO
135447 BENJAMIN KOME KATUNGA
135482 PATRICK MUTUA KATITHI
135759 FREDRICK PETER MANGEA
135803 RICHARD MUTUKU NZIOKA
136417 PETER WASIKI KASEMBOLI
136491 JOSEPHINE KATHINI KAVINYA
137207 RODAH SAMMY KIMONY]
137221 ESTHER MWIKALI MUSILI
137276 CHRISTOPHER KIPKORIR RUTO
137427 MONICAH KATILE MUTUA
137464 DINAH JEBICHI CHEMJOR
138490 SAMWEL OKUTSE NYONGESA
138595 ANTHONY SONE STERE TUWEL
139032 SAMUEL NJOROGE KAMAU

OYUGIS
KILIFI
KERICHO
MALABA
MERU
MURANGA
NAIROBI
WOTE
THIKA
MUTOMO
KITALE
KILIFI
EMALI
MACHAKOS
KITUI
MOMBASA
NAIROBI
NYERI
KAPENGURIA
NAIROBI
EMALI
KIKIMA
MACHAKOS
MACHAKOS
WOTE
BUNGOMA
KITUI
MACHAKOS
KITUI
LITEIN
MACHAKOS
NAKURU
BUSIA
KAPSABET
OL'KALOU

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

139119 LYDIA DINA ATIENO

139778 NAOMI WANIJIRU KINUTHIA
140822 THOMAS KIRINGO BUCHA
140864 DONENCIAH KIFWA MWAKIO
141112 BELLY ELECTINA BARASA
141371 SAMUEL MWANGI GAKUMO
142132 ROSE ONJONGA AKOTH
142564 WILLIAM KIPLAGAT BIRIONO
142932 MONICA NYAMBURA KARIUKI
143071 SAMUEL NJUGUNA GITHINJI
143489 JANE TIRINDI K.

143754 SIMON NDIRANGU KINGORI
143772 EPHANTUS PETER MURURU
143805 ETHER WANIJIRU MAINA
143883 JOSPHAT KAHIA RUBUA
143905 JECKONIA DULLU LALI
143987 RICHARD NGUMBAO

144583 SIMION ISAAC OBOKO
144642 DANIEL MARORO ONGWAE
144729 JENNIFER WANIJIKU NGANGA
144802 LOICE NYARWARI

144846 NEMWEL ONGOSI MISIGA
144950 MAKORI KAREN ONDIMU
145667 CRISPIN ODHIAMBO ANDERE
145791 GETRUDE NANYALA

146166 SAMSON KIMITEI KIPTOO
146194 ELIZABETH WAMBUI NGUGI
146370 ALBERT MUTEGI GITUKU
146493 JOHN MWAKIKO MWACHON!I
147081 CAREN ATIENO OKUMU
147226 PETER LUNYALU OKELLO
147401 PETER NYUGUNA KAMAU
147462 EMILLY MUNG'OMA OBULINYI
147474 JUMA LUMANYASI

147861 BENSON KITUI WAMONO
148039 DANIEL KIPKIRUI TONUI
148194 MICHAEL MUNYOKI MBOI
148856 CELCILIA MAGWI WAMICI MUTIRA
148957 EMILY NASWA ZAKAYO
148974 RUTH NDEKE KATHIGA
149960 ZABLON MOKAYA KEAMA
150289 BEATRICE EARASTUS OYALO
150587 SOPHIA ANYANGO OKA
151599 CHARLES KIRUGUMI KARIMI

151806 DOMINIC AMBROKE KIOKO MUTISO

152136 PHILIP NJIHIA MUTHUA

KISUMU
THIKA
MERU
WUNDANY!
BUNGOMA
NAKURU
MIGORI
ITEN
NAKURU
NAROK
MERU
NYAHURURU
NANYUKI
MURANGA
KARATINA
GARSEN
MALINDI
KISII

KISII
NAIROBI
KIS

KISII
NAKURU
MIGORI
KITALE
KABARNET
THIKA
EMBU

VOl
MOMBASA
MALINDI
MURANGA
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
KERICHO
KITUI
WANG'URU
LUMAKANDA
KATHWANA
KEROKA
KITALE
KISUMU
NYAHURURU

MACHAKOS
NDARAGWA

2

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

152148 BRAMUEL MWASHIGADI M.
152459 JEPHEW NYAGA NDII

152942 BEATRICE ANGUZUZU MUDANYA
153575 ZIPPORAH WANGUI WARUI
154128 NELSON ODINGA OMOLO
154295 PHILIP ODERO SONGO

154316 JAMES KARIUKI NGAMAU
154338 CHARLES OKECH OGUTA
154786 JAMES MANANI RABERA
154802 GEOFFREY MACHOKA

155540 ANNE WAMBUI KIMANI
155615 JOHN KIPKIRUI KOECH

155663 PHANICE USIDE MACHAYO
155680 BILDARD ANTHONY KAGU
155851 JOHNATHAN IRUNGU THUO
156116 SARAPHINE AWINO WANJALA
156118 JANE KISA NDIWA

157322 JOSEPH KOKONYA

157512 ALICE MUHINDI AYOMA
157804 JULIAH WAITHIRA GITHUGO
157878 ANASTASIA GATHONI WACHIRA
157912 GRACE JESIRE KIPUTIEL

157959 PETER KIBUGI MWAURA
158536 MARY WAIRIMU MWAURA
158690 PETRONILLA BETTY WALUBENGO
158901 NYANCHOKAA A. NYAGECHI
159145 SILVANO OMOLO OKECH
159306 NELLY MULENYO MASITIKANI
159334 RICHARD NDAMBUKI MULINGE
159371 RUTH KIUNGA GIKUNDI
159989 FAITH KANANA SUNZA

160351 PHILIS MUNYOLE MUTONYI
160367 FREDRICK BURE ACHEVI
160710 NYAKONI P. MONICA NYABATE
160730 AGENS MARUTA MBUNGU
160897 SAMWEL CHODII OCHOKI
161167 ALICE NALIAKA MUYUKANI
161329 ANNE WANGUI NGURE

161658 MARGARET WANGARI NJAU
161804 SAMMY KITUNGA MALIOMO
162248 ZACHARIA ORUTA ORONI
162260 ALVANUS MOTAROKI NYARIBO
162354 MARK LUKOYE MASAMBAYA
162967 SAMMY MUSAMALI WANYONYI
163279 OKINDO MAREGE ELISHA
163347 ERIC MUCHANGI KUNGURU
163891 MESHACK OKEMWA

WONDANYI
CHUKA
KISUMU
MURANGA
KISUMU
HOMABAY
NYERI
MIGORI
NYAMIRA
NAKURU
OL'KALOU
BOMET
KAPSABET
MURANGA
HARAKA
ELDORET
ITEN

BUSIA
KISUMU
MURANGA
NYERI
ELDORET
KINAMBA
MURANGA
BUNGOMA
KISII
MIGORI
KITALE
MASII
MERU
TAVETA
MOI'S BRIDGE
SEREM
KISII
CHUKA
KISII
MALAVA
LOITOKITOK
THIKA
KIBWEZI
RONGO
NYAMIRA
MUMIAS
WEBUYE
KISII
KERUGOYA
KISII

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

164123 WINCELLA NANGEKHE N. K.
164868 PAULINE WANIJIKU NGUGI
165403 TIMOTHY OBUYA ODERA
165658 ARTHUR OUMA OLWALO
165810 DAVID AOMA ASIAGO
166475 BRAMWEL EPETE OMUSE
166676 MERCY NKIROTE MWITI
166679 ZIPPORAH KINANU KIMONYE
166729 GRACE KANGAI MUROKI
167118 BERTHA KANYUA KIMONYE
167155 TITUS MWENDWA MUSEMBI
167462 SILVRERIA GAKU RURARIA
167632 TORONI SHIUNDU

167832 JOYCE RUGURU NUTHU
169552 MARK ONYANGO ANDIA
169759 JOHN MAINA KAMUIRU
169790 TERESIA ADERA ASESA
170053 CHARLES BARASA WEKESA
170277 ELLY BENS AWANDO

170629 DANIEL NYAMAWI| BAGALA
170736 LYDIA WANJIRA WACHIRA
170909 ROBERT GIKAMAH

171105 FRANCIS WABUYELE NAFUNGO
171290 ALPHONCE MUTUA MUTHAMI
171361 JOHN MUSILI MWINZI
171659 FRANCIS ORANGA OYOLO
171733 DAVID KIPLANGAT NGENO
171749 ESTHER CHEPKURGET
172011 ISABELLA OGEMBO

172225 HARRISON MUEMA MUANZI
173426 GEORGE JUKE MBOGO
173964 PRICSILLA KAJUJU KIAMBI
174230 SARAH ASIAVOKE KADASIRA
174431 GEROGE NGURUNYU MWANGI
174543 GRACE LAVULANI MABORI
175582 SHEM LUTIALI MUKHULUSIA
175810 JOHN OGINDA WAENDA
176124 LAMBERT TOM OSIKE
176582 ELIZABETH JEROTICH LAGAT
177285 JOSEPH KIPKEMOI BIONDO
178033 JUDITH NANYALA WAFULA
178605 MICHAEL KINYUA JOSES
179830 JEREMIAH NYAGAYA MITTOW
179987 ROSE NGITO IBUTU

180099 ELIUD WAFULA SISELA
180132 PAUL ONYANGO OMBONYA
180198 ELLAM ODERAH BESA

KITALE
GATUNDU
MIGORI
BUSIA
KEROKA
MALABA
MERU
MERU
MAUA
NYERI

KITUI
MERU
KAKAMEGA
MURANG'A
KISII

KENOL
KITALE
BUNGOMA
KISUMU
MALINDI
NYAHURURU
KIAMBU
BUNGOMA
MUTOMO
MWINGI
NYAMIRA
BOMET
BOMET
KERICHO
KITUI
LUANDA
NKUBU
KAKAMEGA
MURANG'A
KISII
BUNGOMA
BONDO
BUSIA
KAPSABET
KERICHO
CHEPTAIS
CHOGORIA
BONDO
MITUNGUU
BUNGOMA
SIAYA
NANDI HILLS

4

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

180379 JOSEPH KIPKURUI TONUI
180560 STEPHEN KILONZI MWINYA
180614 NIXON SIMOTWO KITOO
181079 PATRICK KIAMA WAMAI
181290 PETER KILELO MUKEKE
181340 DANIEL MUGO KOMU KIBARA
181637 GRACE NJERI MUCHIRA
181675 ELIZABETH MUTURI KITHAKA
181689 SUSAN ALUOCH OLWENF
181807 JOHN MACHARIA MWANGI
182253 PHILIP MWANGI

182360 JOHN KIMANGA MORURI
182445 COLLINS KITHINJI CHABARI
182643 MONICA WAMBUI NDUHIU
183103 MARY WAIRIMA KAMAU
183320 CHARLES A. OMARE

183597 SUSAN WAIRIMU KAMANJALA
183623 SABINA OBONYO NYAGISERA
183681 FRANCIS KIMONDO MURIUKI
183717 MARGARET WEKHEYE ONYUMA
183720 JOSEPH NDUNGU KIMANI
183741 FELISTA WAKATHAIYA MURIUKI
184358 JOSEPHINE MUSIMBI V.

184667 HARRISON MAINA AYUB MATHENGE
185366 FANUEL RONALD OGUTAH
185992 MARY WEGOKI NJIRU

187402 MAURICE OKELLO OBARE

187431 PHOEBE ANNA OUKO

188487 PAUL NTISHO OLE KEPUE

188696 PAUL MAINA WAITERE

188918 ANNE MUTHONI MAINA

188932 JANET MUENI KARIKU

189175 HANNA NYABERA ANGAYUA
189351 LAWRENCE KIRIAUKI

189397 JUSTINE NDERITU THEURI
189793 MARGARET MUNYAZI TURA
189843 ALICE KAMUYU NGATIA

190499 ALICE OWUOR OGUTU

190990 JULIET MUTHONI MUTEGI
191323 SARAH CHEROP RUTO

191472 BENJAMIN MUSYOKA KAMAMI
191680 NELSON CHANGWONY CHERONO
193049 PATRICK LOLNG'OJINE

194450 ALEXANDER KARIUKI WAMATHWE
194648 JAMES NGURE NJUGUNA

194740 ATANAS WAMBUA WATHOME

KERINGET
ZOMBE
KITALE
NANYUKI
WOTE
KERUGOYA
MURANGA
KRITIRI
SIAYA
KIRIANI
NYAHURURU
NAKURU
MERU
KARATINA
NYERI
MOLO
NAKURU
KISII

NYERI
BUSIA
MURANGA
KERUGOYA
KAKAMEGA

KARATINA
BONDO
EMBU
KISUMU
KISUMU
EMALI
NYAHURURU
OTHAYA
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
MERU
NANYUKI
LUMAKANDA
OTHAYA
KISUMU
CHUKA
KAPSABET
WOTE
KABARNET
MARALAL
NAIROBI
THIKA
TALA

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

194964 MARY NYAWIRA THETUH
195272 TOM WAFULA LUKALO
195591 LUCY WAMBUI KIIGE

196360 JANE ERAMWENYA MUCHUSI
196440 RICHARD KIMALEL KORIR
196492 PETER NJOROGE NJOGU
196792 FERDNARND OJUMA OLEDI
196910 GITHINJI GICHOHI GATAMBU
197630 GERAL MANYEKI M. NJAU
197674 PHILIP KIMETIO

197696 JULIUS NDUNDI KINAA
197768 MILLICENT WAITHIRA MUTAHI
198050 GEORGE MUSUNGO ASAVA
198710 ANN MUTHONI MUCHIRI
199416 JONATHAN KIOKO KILANGOH
200336 CLEMENT RUGHENDO MLEMWA
200345 ANNA LANDI MWAKIMA
200377 AYUB MWAMACHI KITATU
200996 ONESMUS MUEMA MULATYA
201120 ADRIANA WAMUKOTA MADESTO
201163 PETER MUINDI MITIRI

201274 MARGARET NJERI MANYEKI
202088 JOHN MUNGUTI KITHUKU
203692 PATRICK H. MATE NAMALE
203751 JONES BISAMIA MUTAMBI
204960 RICHARD KIPROTICH CHEPKWONY
204973 SUSAN WANJIRU NGUMI
205947 ALBERT PKIROR SIWATUMRU
206308 LAWRENCE MURIUKI MUCHIRI
206801 ROZINAH W. KIWINGO
210297 JULIUS K. SOO KOECH

210313 STANELY MURUNGI MURIANKI
211332 LILIAN KAGEHA HALINDO
211555 WESLEY KIPTOO SINGOEI
211696 EPHANTUS GICHEHA GICHIGO
212067 SAMUEL ONSINYO OMWOYO
212538 OLIVE CHAO NYAMBU

213553 BEATRICE WANJIRU GATONYE
215951 ABDALLA MUSTAFA KHAMISI
217767 MAURICE OTIENO AYONA
218185 RUTH NJERI MAROKO

221704 STEPHEN MBOGO NIJIHIA
222847 KINOTI MWANGO

223636 FRANCIS KURIA KARANYA
223686 JACKSON MAKAU KIOKO
224018 JEREMIAH KIPRONO SAMBU
224170 JOHN OWENGA MUTAMBA

MURANGA
KAKAMEGA
NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
BOMET
JUJA
KITALE
MUKURWEINI
NAIROBI
KERICHO
KITUI
NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
KARATINA
MACHAKOS
VOI
WUNDANY!
VOI

KITUI
BUNGOMA
NKUBU
MURANGA
MACHAKOS
KAKAMEGA
ELDORET
KERICHO
NYAHURURU
ELDORET
NANYUKI
NYERI
KERICHO
CHOGORIA
WEBUYE
KERICHO
MURANGA
KISII
WUNDANY!
NYERI

KITUI

KISII

KENOL
KANGARY
MERU
MURANGA
UKUNDA
ELDORET
WEBUYE

6

09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

228212 ROBERT MUSANYA MUSOLO
228774 PILIAH NANGEHE TEMBO
229196 HENRY WANYONY! WEPUKHULU
233781 MARY MUMBI GICHERU
233794 JOSEPH KAHIRO WANYAGA
233992 JACKSON MAINA MURUGA
235873 LEONARD MWANGI GAITHO
236642 AGATHA WAMBUI MAINA
237209 EDITH WAMBUI MBUGUA
237455 RAEL JEPTOO ROTICH
237497 MARY WANIJIRU KINUNGI
240013 SAMMY MUTUNGA KITUKU
240631 MARY KABUI KIMUHU
243262 JOHN KIGWA KAHUMBU
247970 JOSEPHINE JEPCHUMBA
248460 ZEBEDEO MOSE NYARIOGO
252114 STEPHEN NZYIMI KIMENYA
253244 STEPHEN JOEL KERORO
253535 FLORENCE NTHENYA BALU
255020 SAMUEL NDABIRI WAINGIH
256196 JOAN CHEPTOO BETT
256405 DAVID EROT LOOLIO

258824 BONEY NYONGESA NOAH
260754 MONICAH OCHINO CHORE
261062 ANNA NAINI SADERA
261152 FRANCIS MWAURA NJUGUNA
262281 LYDIA NABWIRE

262705 ESTHER MCHARO

263938 KASYOKA ELIZABETH DAVID
264911 JOSEPH KAROKI KIMUYU
265496 JOSEPH KIPKOECH KORGOREN
266518 JOSEPH KIMILU WAMBUA
268765 RABAN OCHIENG OPONDO
278981 JOHN MUTIE NDUMBI
284725 RICHARD GICHOHI WACHIRA
284741 JOSPHAT WAKAIRI KAIRU
285681 SETH MAKAMU BUSILIRU
289733 SAMUEL MALABA BUNYASI
291755 CHURCHILL MUTISO KIMIZA
294177 DANSON SILVANUS ODHIAMBO
301453|LUCY WAITHIRA NDUNGU
301888 TERESA JEBITOK MAIYO
305586/ NANCY CHEPKORIR KIRIR
309999 JOSEPH MWITI M'RINGEERA
310753 |CHRISTINE MWELU MUTUA
315221/ OBADIAH MNANZA MULEU
317068 DOROTHY NAISIEYE

KISUMU
BUNGOMA
KIMILILI
MURANGA
NAIROBI
KARATINA
KANGARI
EMBU
NAKURU
NANDI HILLS
KERUGOYA
MACHAKOS
THIKA
NAKURU
KAPSOWAR
KISII
MACHAKOS
KEROKA
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
MOGOTIO
LODWAR
KAKAMEGA
KITENGELA
KISERIANI
NAIROBI
BUSIA
WUNDANYI
KITUI
EMBU
BOMET
THIKA
KISUMU
MACHAKOS
MUKURWEINI
MURANGA
KITALE
KITALE
NAIROBI
NAKURU
KENOL
KAPSABET
KERICHO
MERU
NAIROBI
MITAMBONI
NAKURU
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09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
09-Nov-18
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318149 VINCENT WAMBUA MANZA
323743 ZIPPORAH JEPKEMEI CHUMBA
328589|JUSTUS ESOKON KAMAU
330156 REBBECA PAMELA AMBIYO
332167|JOHN OUMA MAKOKHA
335147 JANE NJOKI GAGAWALA
336262 ANNE WANJIRU GACHOKA
337875 JOSEPH CHERUIYOT
338600/JUSTUS KIPANGAT TANUI
357248 JOYCE WAIRIMU KURIA
358233 ALFRED ISANDA

361833 MWANAFURAHA JUMA KUTSETSERA
364303 THOMAS KIPKOECH NGETICH
368977|JAMES PSINEN LOTONGOT
387966 MARTIN APINDE OKECH

398013 ANDERSON GITAARI KATHENYA
401971 JAIRUS MACHIO CHITECHI
419421 MARY WAWIRA NJUE

472816 JARED OPIYO OKUMBE

475565 EVALINE CHEPNGETICH SANG
477474 WILFRED JONES ONDOGO
522522|NEWTON OMWAKA AKHUSAMA
526283 |GITONGA ELIZA WAIRIMU
537218 ANDREW OTIENO ABONGO

EMALI
ELDORET
LODWAR
LUANDA
BUNGOMA
MOMBASA
KANGARI
ITEN
KERICHO
NAMANGA
KISII

KWALE
ITEN
KAPENGURIA
AWENDO
CHUKA
SIAYA
EMBU
BONDO
NAIROBI
NYAMIRA
KAKAMEGA
NAKURU
LIMURU
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